To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a static sheet that shows daily miner revenue per GH at four points in time. Thanks to @jgm.
Ittakes the hash rate values and block/Tx reward info and ETHIUSD prices from etherscan.io, and does a quick comparison from a year ago to 1/21/2021
‘The four points in time were chosen as "ight now" when the sheet was created, "a year ago from then”,"min Tx reward since 6/1/2020" and "max T reward since 6/1/2020"
Calculation with average T rewards over the last 1/3/6/9/12 months up to 1/22/2021 has been added, thanks to @Max Voltage

‘There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66% and 33% of pre-1559 Tx rewards assumed bumed, and the remainder offered by users as inclusion fees,

Date
Chain hash rate in GH

Block/Uncle rewards in ETH

Tx rewards in ETH

1% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in
ETH (99% burned)

Total reward in ETH

ETHIUSD price

ETH reward / GH

USD reward | GH

Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %

Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated

Current chain hash rate in GH
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH

Tx rewards in ETH

1% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion
fee in ETH (99% burned)

Total reward in ETH

ETH reward / GH

Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %

Source links.
Hash rate

Block rewards and Tx rewards
Daily transactions

ETHIUSD price

Transaction fees

Miner receives Tx reward

Min Tx reward  Max Tx reward

112112020 112112021 6/1412020 91712020
167,455 333611 183,596 254,113
13713 13.461 13,670 13,779
274 9737 1,340 42,763
13,987 23,198 15,010 56,542
$265.60 $1,111.49 523161 $389.49
00835257  0.0695352 00817538 0.2225086
52218 §77.29 51893 $86.66

1 month 3 months 6 months 9 months
333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000
13,532 13,537 13,552 13,574
8682 5841 7841 6,052
22214 19,378 21,393 19,626
00667087 0.0581922 00642432 0.0589369

Ethereum Network Hash Rate Chart | Ethers
Ethereum Daily Block Rewards Chart | Etherscan
Ethereum Daily Transactions Chart | Etherscan

Ether Daily Price (USD) Chart | Etherscan
Ethereum Network Transaction Fee Chart | Etherscan

is burned as per EIP-1559, with an assumed burn rate of 99%

of the total Tx rewards pre-1559 and the remainder as inclusion fee

Base
112112020
167,455
13,713
3
13,715
§265.60
00819042
52175
1.94%
12 months
333,000
13,589
4,692
18,281
0.0548979.
Reward difference in ETH

Delta to Block Reward
Block Reward to stay even

112112021
333611
13461

o7
13,558
§1,111.49
00406414
$45.17
4155%

1 month
330,000
13,532

87
13619
00412692
38.14%

8,595
1.270348803
3270348803

6/14/2020 911712020
183,596 254,13
13670 13,779
13 428
13,683 14,207
523161 5389.49
00745275 0.0559074
$17.26 52178
8.84% 7487%
3 months. 6 months 9 months 12 months
330,000 330,000 330,000 330,000
13,537 13,552 13,574 13,589
58 78 61 a7
13,595, 13,630 13,635 13,636
00411982 00413043 00413167 00413210
29.20% 3571% 29.90% 24.73%
5783 7.763 5.991 4645
1145600849 8
285433848 3145600649 2882787682 2683652955

0.0000
0.0000

#DIV/O!

HREF!

0.0000
0.0000

#DIVIO!

H#REF!

0.0000
00000

#DIV/O!

H#REF!


https://etherscan.io/chart/hashrate
https://etherscan.io/chart/blockreward
https://etherscan.io/chart/tx
https://etherscan.io/chart/etherprice
https://etherscan.io/chart/transactionfee

To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a static sheet that shows daily miner revenue per GH at four points in time. Thanks to @jgm.
Ittakes the hash rate values and block/Tx reward info and ETHIUSD prices from etherscan.io, and does a quick comparison from a year ago to 1/21/2021
‘The four points in time were chosen as "ight now" when the sheet was created, "a year ago from then”,"min Tx reward since 6/1/2020" and "max T reward since 6/1/2020"
Calculation with average T rewards over the last 1/3/6/9/12 months up to 1/22/2021 has been added, thanks to @Max Voltage

‘There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66% and 33% of pre-1559 Tx rewards assumed bumed, and the remainder offered by users as inclusion fees,

is burned as per EIP-1559, with an assumed burn rate of 75%

of the total Tx rewards pre-1559 and the remainder as inclusion fee

Miner receives Tx reward Min Tx reward  Max Tx reward Base
Date 112112020 112112021 6/1412020 91712020 112112020
Chain hash rate in GH 167,455 333611 183,596 254,113 167,455
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH 13713 13.461 13,670 13,779 13,713
Tx rewards in ETH 274 9737 1,340 42,763
25% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee
ETH (75% bumned) 69
Total reward in ETH 13,987 23,198 15,010 56,542 13,781
ETHIUSD price $265.60 $1,111.49 523161 $389.49 §265.60
ETH reward / GH 00835257  0.0695352 00817538 0.2225086 00822973
USD reward / GH 52218 §77.29 51893 $86.66 52186
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in % 147%
Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated

1 month 3 months 6 months 9 months 12 months
Current chain hash rate in GH 333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH 13,532 13,537 13,552 13,574 13,589
Tx rewards in ETH 8682 5841 7841 6,052 4,692
1% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion
fee in ETH (99% burned)
Total reward in ETH 22214 19,378 21,393 19,626 18,281
ETH reward / GH 00667087 0.0581922 00642432 00589369 00548979

Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %

Reward difference in ETH
Delta to Block Reward
Block Reward to stay even

Source links.
Hash rate Ethereum Network Hash Rate Chart | Ethers
Block rewards and Tx rewards Ethereum Daily Block Rewards Chart | Etherscan
Daily transactions Ethereum Daily Transactions Chart | Etherscan

ETHIUSD price i

Ether Daily Price (USD) Chart | Etherscan
Transaction fees Ethereum Network Transaction Fee Chart | Etherscan

112112021
333611
13461

2434
15,895
§1,111.49
00476460
$52.96
31.48%

1 month
330,000
13,532

2171
15,703
00475833
2867%

6,512
0.9623854567
2.962385457

61412020
183,596
13,670

335
14,005
523161
00762793
$17.67
6.70%

3 months
330,000
13,537

1,460
14,997
0.0454462
21.90%

4381
0647226121
2647226121

91712020
254,113
13,779

10,691
24470
§389.49
00962956
$37.51
56.72%

6 months
330,000
13,652

1,960
15,512
00470068
26.83%

5881
0.8678792798
286787928

9 months
330,000
13,574

1513
15,087
00457182
2243%

4539
0.6687785472
2.668778547

12 months
330,000
13,589

1173
14,762
0.0447333
18.52%

3519
0517918905
2517918905

0.0000
0.0000

#DIV/O!

HREF!

0.0000
0.0000

#DIVIO!

H#REF!

0.0000
00000

#DIV/O!

H#REF!


https://etherscan.io/chart/hashrate
https://etherscan.io/chart/blockreward
https://etherscan.io/chart/tx
https://etherscan.io/chart/etherprice
https://etherscan.io/chart/transactionfee

To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a static sheet that shows daily miner revenue per GH at four points in time. Thanks to @jgm.

It takes the hash rate values and block/Tx reward info and ETH/USD prices from etherscan.io, and does a quick comparison from a year ago to 1/21/2021

The four points in time were chosen as "right now" when the sheet was created, "a year ago from then", "min Tx reward since 6/1/2020" and "max Tx reward since 6/1/2020"
Calculation with average Tx rewards over the last 1/3/6/9/12 months up to 1/22/2021 has been added, thanks to @Max Voltage

There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66% and 33% of pre-1559 Tx rewards assumed burned, and the remainder offered by users as inclusion fees.

Miner receives Tx reward Min Tx reward Max Tx reward Base fee is burned as per EIP-1559, with an assumed burn rate of 66%
of the total Tx rewards pre-1559 and the remainder as inclusion fee

Date 1/21/2020 1/21/2021 6/14/2020 9/17/2020 1/21/2020 1/21/2021 6/14/2020 9/17/2020
Chain hash rate in GH 167,455 333,611 183,596 254,113 167,455 333,611 183,596 254,113
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH 13,713 13,461 13,670 13,779 13,713 13,461 13,670 13,779
Tx rewards in ETH 274 9,737 1,340 42,763

34% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in

ETH (66% burned) 93 3,310 456 14,540
Total reward in ETH 13,987 23,198 15,010 56,542 13,806 16,772 14,125 28,319
ETH/USD price $265.60 $1,111.49 $231.61 $389.49 $265.60 $1,111.49 $231.61 $389.49
ETH reward / GH 0.0835257 0.0695352 0.0817538 0.2225086 0.0824447 0.0502727 0.0769362 0.1114411
USD reward / GH $22.18 $77.29 $18.93 $86.66 $21.90 $55.88 $17.82 $43.41
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in % 1.29% 27.70% 5.89% 49.92%

Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated

over 1 month 3 months 6 months 9 months 12 months 1 month 3 months 6 months 9 months

Current chain hash rate in GH 333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000 330,000 330,000 330,000 330,000

Block/Uncle rewards in ETH 13,532 13,537 13,552 13,574 13,589 13,532 13,537 13,552 13,574

Tx rewards in ETH 8682 5,841 7,841 6,052 4,692

34% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion

fee in ETH (66% burned) 2,952 1,986 2,666 2,058

Total reward in ETH 22,214 19,378 21,393 19,626 18,281 16,484 15,523 16,218 15,632

ETH reward / GH 0.0667087 0.0581922 0.0642432 0.0589369 0.0548979 0.0499512 0.0470392 0.0491453 0.0473687

Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in % 25.12% 19.17% 23.50% 19.63%
Reward difference in ETH 5,730 3,855 5175 3,994
Delta to Block Reward 0.8468992019  0.5695589865 0.7637337662 0.5885251216
Block Reward to stay even 2.846899202 2.569558986 2.763733766 2.588525122

Source links

Hash rate Ethereum Network Hash Rate Chart | Etherscan

Block rewards and Tx rewards Ethereum Daily Block Rewards Chart | Etherscan

Daily transactions Ethereum Daily Transactions Chart | Etherscan

ETH/USD price Ether Daily Price (USD) Chart | Etherscan

Transaction fees Ethereum Network Transaction Fee Chart | Etherscan

12 months
330,000
13,589

1,595
15,184
0.0460130
16.18%

3,097
0.4557686364
2.455768636


https://etherscan.io/chart/hashrate
https://etherscan.io/chart/blockreward
https://etherscan.io/chart/tx
https://etherscan.io/chart/etherprice
https://etherscan.io/chart/transactionfee

To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a static sheet that shows daily miner revenue per GH at four points in time. Thanks to @jgm.

It takes the hash rate values and block/Tx reward info and ETH/USD prices from etherscan.io, and does a quick comparison from a year ago to 1/21/2021

The four points in time were chosen as "right now" when the sheet was created, "a year ago from then", "min Tx reward since 6/1/2020" and "max Tx reward since 6/1/2020"
Calculation with average Tx rewards over the last 1/3/6/9/12 months up to 1/22/2021 has been added, thanks to @Max Voltage

There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66% and 33% of pre-1559 Tx rewards assumed burned, and the remainder offered by users as inclusion fees.

Miner receives Tx reward Min Tx reward Max Tx reward Base fee is burned as per EIP-1559, with an assumed burn rate of 33%
of the total Tx rewards pre-1559 and the remainder as inclusion fee

Date 1/21/2020 1/21/2021 6/14/2020 9/17/2020 1/21/2020 1/21/2021 6/14/2020 9/17/2020
Chain hash rate in GH 167,455 333,611 183,596 254,113 167,455 333,611 183,596 254,113
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH 13,713 13,461 13,670 13,779 13,713 13,461 13,670 13,779
Tx rewards in ETH 274 9,737 1,340 42,763

67% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in

ETH (33% burned) 184 6,524 898 28,651
Total reward in ETH 13,987 23,198 15,010 56,542 13,896 19,985 14,567 42,431
ETH/USD price $265.60 $1,111.49 $231.61 $389.49 $265.60 $1,111.49 $231.61 $389.49
ETH reward / GH 0.0835257 0.0695352 0.0817538 0.2225086 0.0829852 0.0599039 0.0793450 0.1669749
USD reward / GH $22.18 $77.29 $18.93 $86.66 $22.04 $66.58 $18.38 $65.04
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in % 0.65% 13.85% 2.95% 24.96%

Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated

over 1 month 3 months 6 months 9 months 12 months 1 month 3 months 6 months 9 months

Current chain hash rate in GH 333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000 333,000 330,000 330,000 330,000 330,000

Block/Uncle rewards in ETH 13,532 13,537 13,552 13,574 13,589 13,532 13,537 13,552 13,574

Tx rewards in ETH 8682 5,841 7,841 6,052 4,692

67% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion

fee in ETH (33% burned) 5,817 3,913 5,253 4,055

Total reward in ETH 22,214 19,378 21,393 19,626 18,281 19,349 17,450 18,805 17,629

ETH reward / GH 0.0667087 0.0581922 0.0642432 0.0589369 0.0548979 0.0586332 0.0528802 0.0569863 0.0534207

Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in % 12.11% 9.13% 11.30% 9.36%
Reward difference in ETH 2,865 1,928 2,588 1,997
Delta to Block Reward 0.4234496009 0.2847794932 0.3818668831 0.2942625608
Block Reward to stay even 2.423449601 2.284779493 2.381866883 2.294262561

Source links

Hash rate Ethereum Network Hash Rate Chart | Etherscan

Block rewards and Tx rewards Ethereum Daily Block Rewards Chart | Etherscan

Daily transactions Ethereum Daily Transactions Chart | Etherscan

ETH/USD price Ether Daily Price (USD) Chart | Etherscan

Transaction fees Ethereum Network Transaction Fee Chart | Etherscan

12 months
330,000
13,589

3,144
16,733
0.0507050
7.64%

1,548
0.2278843182
2.227884318


https://etherscan.io/chart/hashrate
https://etherscan.io/chart/blockreward
https://etherscan.io/chart/tx
https://etherscan.io/chart/etherprice
https://etherscan.io/chart/transactionfee

