To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a st	atic cheat that cho	rwe daily miner re	venue ner CH at	four points in time	Thanks to Riam											
It takes the hash rate values and block/T.						a year ann in 1/2	1/2021									
The four points in time were chosen as "t								1/2020*								
Calculation with average Tx rewards ove						LOLO UNG INGX I	x remaid since o	172020								
There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66%						o inclusion food										
There are rour tabs with 55%, 75%, 00%	and 33% of pie-10	JUD IX IEWAIUS A	ssumeu bumeu, a	ilid tile remailider	ollered by users a	s iliciusion ices.										
	Miner receives T	Tx reward	Min Tx reward	Max Tx reward		Base fee is burn	ed as per EIP-15	59, with an assu	med burn rate o	f 99%						
						of the total Tx re	wards pre-1559	and the remaind	ler as inclusion f	fee						
Date	1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020		1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020							
Chain hash rate in GH	167.455	333.611	183.596	254.113		167.455	333.611	183.596	254.113							
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13.713	13,461	13.670	13.779		13.713	13.461	13.670	13.779							
Tx rewards in ETH	274	9.737	1.340	42.763												
1% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in																
ETH (99% burned)						3	97	13	428							
Total reward in ETH	13,987	23,198	15,010	56,542		13,715	13,558	13,683	14,207							
ETH/USD price	\$265.60	\$1,111.49	\$231.61	\$389.49		\$265.60	\$1,111.49	\$231.61	\$389.49							
ETH reward / GH	0.0835257	0.0695352	0.0817538	0.2225086		0.0819042	0.0406414	0.0745275	0.0559074							
USD reward / GH	\$22.18	\$77.29	\$18.93	\$86.66		\$21.75	\$45.17	\$17.26	\$21.78							
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %						1.94%	41.55%	8.84%	74.87%							
Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated over	1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months		1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months					
Current chain hash rate in GH	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000		330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000					
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589		13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589					
Tx rewards in ETH	8682	5,841	7,841	6,052	4,692											
1% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (99% burned)							87	58	78	61	47			0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Total reward in ETH	22,214	19,378	21,393	19,626	18,281		13,619	13,595	13,630	13,635	13,636			0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
ETH reward / GH	0.0667087	0.0581922	0.0642432	0.0589369	0.0548979		0.0412692	0.0411982	0.0413043	0.0413167	0.0413210			#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %							38.14%	29.20%	35.71%	29.90%	24.73%			#REF!	#REF!	#REF!
					Reward difference	e in ETH	8,595	5,783	7,763	5,991	4,645					
					Delta to Block Re	eward	1.270348803	0.8543384797	1.145600649	0.8827876823	0.6836529546					
					Block Reward to	stay even	3.270348803	2.85433848	3.145600649	2.882787682	2.683652955					
Source links																
Hash rate	Ethereum Networ	rk Hash Rate Cha	irt Etherscan													
Block rewards and Tx rewards	Ethereum Daily Block Rewards Chart I Etherscan															
Daily transactions	Ethereum Daily Transactions Chart I Etherscan															
ETH/USD price	Ether Daily Price	(USD) Chart Ett	nerscan													
Transaction fees	Ethereum Networ	rk Transaction Fe	e Chart Ethersca	an												

To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a s																
It takes the hash rate values and block/T																
The four points in time were chosen as "						2020° and "max I	x reward since 6/	1/2020*								
Calculation with average Tx rewards over																
There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66%	and 33% of pre-15	559 Tx rewards as	ssumed burned, a	nd the remainder	offered by users a	s inclusion fees.										
	Miner receives Tx reward Min Tx reward Max Tx reward Base fee is burne					ned as per EIP-15	59, with an assu	med burn rate o	f 75%							
						of the total Tx re	ewards pre-1559	and the remaind	ler as inclusion f	ee						
Date	1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020		1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020							
Chain hash rate in GH	167,455	333,611	183,596	254,113		167,455	333,611	183,596	254,113							
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,713	13,461	13,670	13,779		13,713	13,461	13,670	13,779							
Tx rewards in ETH	274	9,737	1,340	42,763												
25% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (75% burned)						69	2,434	335	10,691							
Total reward in ETH	13.987	23.198	15.010	56.542		13.781	15.895	14.005	24.470							
ETH/USD price	\$265.60	\$1,111,49	\$231.61	\$389.49		\$265.60	\$1,111,49	\$231.61	\$389.49							
ETH reward / GH	0.0835257	0.0695352	0.0817538	0.2225086		0.0822973	0.0476460	0.0762793	0.0962956							
USD reward / GH	\$22.18	\$77.29	\$18.93	\$86.66		\$21.86	\$52.96	\$17.67	\$37.51							
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %						1.47%	31.48%	6.70%	56.72%							
Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated over	1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months		1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months					
Current chain hash rate in GH	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000		330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000					
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589		13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589					
Tx rewards in ETH	8682	5,841	7,841	6,052	4,692											
1% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (99% burned)							2,171	1,460	1,960	1,513	1,173			0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Total reward in ETH	22,214	19,378	21,393	19,626	18,281		15,703	14,997	15,512	15,087	14,762			0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
ETH reward / GH	0.0667087	0.0581922	0.0642432	0.0589369	0.0548979		0.0475833	0.0454462	0.0470068	0.0457182	0.0447333			#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!	#DIV/0!
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %							28.67%	21.90%	26.83%	22.43%	18.52%			#REF!	#REF!	#REF!
					Reward difference	e in ETH	6,512	4,381	5,881	4,539	3,519					
					Delta to Block Re	eward	0.9623854567	0.647226121	0.8678792798	0.6687785472	0.517918905					
					Block Reward to	stay even	2.962385457	2.647226121	2.86787928	2.668778547	2.517918905					
Source links																
Hash rate	Ethereum Network Hash Rate Chart Etherscan															
Block rewards and Tx rewards	Ethereum Daily Block Rewards Chart Etherscan															
Daily transactions	Ethereum Daily Transactions Chart I Etherscan															
ETH/USD price	Ether Daily Price	(USD) Chart Eth	nerscan													
Transaction fees	Ethereum Networ	rk Transaction Fer	e Chart Etherson	an												

To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a st					-,0						
It takes the hash rate values and block/T:											
The four points in time were chosen as "r	•					/2020" and "max T	x reward since 6/	1/2020"			
Calculation with average Tx rewards over											
There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66%	and 33% of pre-1	559 Tx rewards as	ssumed burned, a	and the remainder	offered by users	as inclusion fees.					
	Miner receives	x reward	Min Tx reward	Max Tx reward				559, with an assu			
Date	1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020		of the total Tx re	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020	ee	
Chain hash rate in GH	167,455	,	183,596			167,455	333,611	183,596	254,113		
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,713		13,670			13,713	13,461	13,670	13,779		
Tx rewards in ETH	274	9,737	1,340	42,763							
34% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (66% burned)						93	3,310	456	14,540		
Total reward in ETH	13,987	23,198	15,010	56,542		13,806	16,772	14,125	28,319		
ETH/USD price	\$265.60	\$1,111.49	\$231.61	\$389.49		\$265.60	\$1,111.49	\$231.61	\$389.49		
ETH reward / GH	0.0835257	0.0695352	0.0817538	0.2225086		0.0824447	0.0502727	0.0769362	0.1114411		
USD reward / GH	\$22.18	\$77.29	\$18.93	\$86.66		\$21.90	\$55.88	\$17.82	\$43.41		
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %						1.29%	27.70%	5.89%	49.92%		
Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated over	1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months		1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months
Current chain hash rate in GH	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000		330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589		13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589
Tx rewards in ETH	8682	5,841	7,841	6,052	4,692						
34% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (66% burned)							2,952	1,986	2,666	2,058	1,595
Total reward in ETH	22,214	19,378	21,393	19,626	18,281		16,484	15,523	16,218	15,632	15,184
ETH reward / GH	0.0667087	0.0581922	0.0642432	0.0589369	0.0548979		0.0499512	0.0470392	0.0491453	0.0473687	0.0460130
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %							25.12%	19.17%	23.50%	19.63%	16.18%
					Reward differen		5,730	3,855	5,175	3,994	
					Delta to Block F Block Reward t		0.8468992019 2.846899202	0.5695589865 2.569558986	0.7637337662 2.763733766	0.5885251216 2.588525122	
Source links					DIOUR NEWAIGI	Jamy Cven	2.040099202	2.003330800	2.700700700	2.000020122	2.400700000
Hash rate	Ethereum Netwo	rk Hash Rate Cha	rt Etherscan								
Block rewards and Tx rewards	Ethereum Daily B	Block Rewards Ch	art Etherscan								
Daily transactions		Fransactions Char									
ETH/USD price		(USD) Chart Eth									

To aid in EIP-1559 discussion, this is a st	tatic sheet that sh	ows daily miner re	venue per GH at	four points in time	e. Thanks to @jgm	ı.					
It takes the hash rate values and block/T	x reward info and	ETH/USD prices	from etherscan.io	, and does a quick	comparison from	a year ago to 1/2	1/2021				
The four points in time were chosen as "I	right now" when th	ne sheet was crea	ted, "a year ago f	rom then", "min To	reward since 6/1	/2020" and "max 1	x reward since 6	/1/2020"			
Calculation with average Tx rewards ove	r the last 1/3/6/9/1	12 months up to 1	22/2021 has bee	n added, thanks to	@Max Voltage						
There are four tabs with 99%, 75%, 66%	and 33% of pre-1	559 Tx rewards a	ssumed burned,	and the remainder	offered by users	as inclusion fees.					
	Miner receives	Tx reward	Min Tx reward	Max Tx reward		Base fee is burn	ed as per EIP-1	559, with an assu	med burn rate o	f 33%	
						of the total Tx re	ee				
Date	1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020		1/21/2020	1/21/2021	6/14/2020	9/17/2020		
Chain hash rate in GH	167,455	333,611	183,596	254,113		167,455	333,611	183,596	254,113		
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,713	13,461	13,670	13,779		13,713	13,461	13,670	13,779		
Tx rewards in ETH	274	9,737	1,340	42,763							
67% of Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (33% burned)						184	6,524	898	28,651		
Total reward in ETH	13,987	23,198	15,010	56,542		13,896	19,985	14,567	42,431		
ETH/USD price	\$265.60	\$1,111.49	\$231.61	\$389.49		\$265.60	\$1,111.49	\$231.61	\$389.49		
ETH reward / GH	0.0835257	0.0695352	0.0817538	0.2225086		0.0829852	0.0599039	0.0793450	0.1669749		
USD reward / GH	\$22.18	\$77.29	\$18.93	\$86.66		\$22.04	\$66.58	\$18.38	\$65.04		
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %						0.65%	13.85%	2.95%	24.96%		
Averages on 1/22/2021 calculated over	1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months		1 month	3 months	6 months	9 months	12 months
Current chain hash rate in GH	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000	333,000		330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000	330,000
Block/Uncle rewards in ETH	13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589		13,532	13,537	13,552	13,574	13,589
Tx rewards in ETH	8682	5,841	7,841	6,052	4,692						
67% of avg Tx rewards as inclusion fee in ETH (33% burned)							5,817	3,913	5,253	4,055	3,14
Total reward in ETH	22,214	19,378	21,393	19,626	18,281		19,349	17,450	18,805	17,629	16,73
ETH reward / GH	0.0667087	0.0581922	0.0642432	0.0589369	0.0548979		0.0586332	0.0528802	0.0569863	0.0534207	0.050705
Reward decrease under EIP-1559 in %							12.11%	9.13%	11.30%	9.36%	7.64%
					Reward differen	ice in FTH	2.865	1,928	2,588	1,997	1.54
					Delta to Block I		0.4234496009	0.2847794932		0.2942625608	0.227884318
					Block Reward t		2.423449601	2.284779493	2.381866883	2.294262561	2.22788431
Source links						,					
Hash rate	Ethereum Netwo	rk Hash Rate Cha	art Etherscan								
Block rewards and Tx rewards	Ethereum Daily	Block Rewards Ch	art Etherscan								
Daily transactions	Ethereum Daily	Transactions Char	t Etherscan								
ETH/USD price	Ether Daily Price	(USD) Chart Et	nerscan								
Transaction fees	Ethereum Netwo	rk Transaction Fe	e Chart Etherso	an							